Bib Numbe Team First Name

1|The Amazing A-Aron Aaron
2 Alex
3 Andrew
4 Austin
5 Bryce
6 Christophe!
7 Chuck
8 cody
9 David
10 Frank
11 Jason
12 John
13 Kristian
14 Shahid
15 Angela
16 Casey
17 Elizabeth
18 ERIN
19 Katie
20 Kristen
21 Meghan
22 Morgan
23 Sydney
24| Northfield Mount Hermon Zane
25/ Ship 303 Peter
26 |Bromo Sapiens Delphi
27 | Bromosapiens Dory
28| Bickers John
29 | Bickers John
30 Julie
101 The Geri-Actives Ann
101 | The Geri-Actives Kelly
101 The Geri-Actives Pamela
102 | The Matriarchs Deneen
102 | The Matriarchs Jennifer
102 | The Matriarchs Kerry
102 | The Matriarchs Shannon
103 | West County Old Stars Bruce
103 | West County Old Stars Cynthia
103 | West County Old Stars Philip
103 | West County Old Stars Richard
103 | West County Old Stars Ursula
104 | Zephyrs Donald
104 | Zephyrs Karen
104 | Zephyrs Michael
104 | Zephyrs Patricia



104
105
105
105
105
105
107
107
107
107
107
108
108
108
108
109
109
110
110
111
111
112
112
113
113
114
114
115
115
116
116
117
117
117
117
117
118
118
118
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
120
120
120
121

Zephyrs

The Elderly Pentahaloners
The Elderly Pentahaloners
The Elderly Pentahaloners
The Elderly Pentahaloners
The Elderly Pentahaloners
Go, Honey! GO!

Go, Honey! GO!

Go, Honey! GO!

Go, Honey! GO!

Go, Honey! GO!

L

L

L

L

Deer Mafia

Deer Mafia

Difting Duo

Difting Duo

Duck a€™n Goose

Duck a€™n Goose

Middle Age Prospectors
Middle Age Prospectors
Stellar Kayaks

Stellar Kayaks

Superkane

Superkane

The Kaniacs

The Kaniacs

Wingardium Leviosa
Wingardium Leviosa
Adventure East
Adventure East
Adventure East
Adventure East
Adventure East

Berkshire Bunglers
Berkshire Bunglers
Berkshire Bunglers
Berkshire Bunglers
Berkshire Bunglers
Birds of Pray

Birds of Pray

Birds of Prey

Blue Footed Bobbies

Blue footed bobbies

Blue Footed Bobbies

Blue Footed Boobies
Blue-Footed Bobbies

Ice Bulls

Sam
Craig
Gary
Herman
John
Roger
Cole
Elizabeth
John
Johnny
Lila
Hadley
Oscar
Rebecca
Ryan
cheryl
frederick
Dan
Nick
Charles
Enid
David
David
david

Ed
Sabrina
Tim
Amy
Matthew
Craig Minof
Matthew
Brad
Brian
Garth
Laure
Sean
Andrew
Brittany
Hana
Justin
Trevor
Christina
Peter
Rachel
Ali
Frank
Neal
Karl
Michael
Chris



121
121
121
122
122
122
122
122
123
123
123
123
124
124
124
124
125
125
125
125
125
126
126
126
126
126
127
127
127
128
128
128
129
129
129
129
129
130
130
130
130
130
131
131
131
132
132
132
133
133

Ice Bulls

Ice Bulls

Ice Bulls

MassWildlife's Finest
MassWildlife's Finest
MassWildlife's Finest
MassWildlife's Finest
MassWildlife's Finest
Mixed Nuts

Mixed Nuts

Mixed Nuts

Mixed Nuts

Moon shooters

Moon shooters

Moon shooters

Moon shooters
Mountain Maeves
Mountain Maeves
Mountain Maeves
Mountain Maeves
Mountain Maeves

Old Friends Farm

Old Friends Farm

Old Friends Farm

Old Friends Farm

Old Friends Farm
Pentathlon Peeps
Pentathlon Peeps
Pentathlon Peeps
Powder Day Pals
Powder day Pals
Powder Day Pals

Run Like the Winded 2.0
Run Like the Winded 2.0
Run Like the Winded 2.0
Run Like the Winded 2.0
Run Like the Winded 2.0
Snot Rockets

Snot Rockets

Snot Rockets

Snot Rockets

Snot Rockets
Squadettes

Squadettes

Squadettes

The Brush Draggers

The Brush Draggers

The Brush Draggers

The Schfifty Five

The Schfifty Five

Melissa
Nicole
Norm
Andrew
Jacob
Leanda
Nate
Ryan
Donald
Jack
Kateri
Laurie
Alexander
Riddley
Ruth
Timothy
Helena
Cara
DeAva
Jennifer
Sarah
Allie
Anna
Caitlin
Casey
Jeremiah
Cathryn
Katherine
Jacqueline
David
Oliver
Patrick
Emma
Finnlay
Hannah
Hunter
Robert
Emily
Everett
Jason
Jessica
Samir
Lyndall
Mary
Melanie
Andrew
Eric
Ruth
Benjamin
Eli



133
133
133
134
134
134
134
134
135
135
135
136
136
136
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144

The Schfifty Five

The Schfifty Five

The Schfifty Five
Undocumented Victors
Undocumented Victors
Undocumented Victors
Undocumented Victors
Undocumented Victors
What Doesn't Kilt You, Makes You Stronger
What Doesn't Kilt You, Makes You Stronger
What Doesn't Kilt You, Makes You Stronger
Team Tortoise

Team Tortoise

Team Tortoise

ReAcer

ReAcer

A SLICE of Charlemont
A SLICE of Charlemont
A SLICE of Charlemont
A SLICE of Charlemont
A SLICE of Charlemont
Combat Wombats
combat wombats
Combat Wombats
Combat Wombats
Combat Wombats
Send it Sisters
Send it Sisters

Send-it Sisters

Send-it Sisters

Send-it Sisters

Team Awesome

team Awesome

team Awesome

Team Awesome!

TEAM AWESOME!

The Five Stooges

The Five Stooges

The Five Stooges

The Five Stooges

The Five Stooges
WhitWalkKingFer
WhitWalkKingFer
WhitWalkKingFer
Whit-Walk-King-Fer
Whit-Walk-King-Fer
Team GreenStein

Team GreenStein

Team GreenStein

Team GreenStein

Jared
Willis
Wilson
Jason
Liza
Meghan
Natty
Ray
Christophe
Sonja
Thomas
Jon
Melissa
Jacob
Acer
Reid
Charlie
Isabela
Joseph
Liam
Sofia
Finn
Henry
Liam
Nico
Santiago
Alenna
Araceli
Camilla
Greta
Margaret
Sophia
Hazel
Juniper
GRACE
Marlee
Amasa
Ben
Egan
Liam
Oliver
Isaac
Reese
Rosalyn
Aksel
Anneke
Liliana
Liam
Libby
Jed



196




